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GLENCOE

Glencoe Park District
Regular Board & Committee Meeting Dates
2022-2023 Fiscal Year

PARK DISTRICT

Board and committee meetings are held at Takiff Center, 999 Green Bay Rd., Glencoe, IL at 7:00PM
unless otherwise noted.

Regular Board Meetings

Tuesday March 15, 2022
Tuesday  April 19, 2022
Tuesday  May 31, 2022**
Tuesday  June 21, 2022
Tuesday  July 19, 2022
Tuesday  August 16, 2022 CANCELED
Tuesday  September 13, 2022**
Tuesday  October 18, 2022
Tuesday November 15, 2022
Tuesday  December 20, 2022
Tuesday  January 17, 2023
Tuesday  February 21, 2023

Regular Committee Meetings

Tuesday March 1, 2022

Tuesday April 5, 2022

Tuesday May 3, 2022

Tuesday June 14, 2022 CANCELED
Wednesday July 13, 2022**

Tuesday August 2, 2022 CANCELED
Tuesday September 6, 2022
Tuesday October 4, 2022

Tuesday November 1, 2022
Tuesday December 6, 2022
Tuesday January 3, 2023

Tuesday February 7, 2023

Board meetings are held on the
third Tuesday of the month.
**Exceptions: 9/13/2022, 5/31/2022

Committee meetings are held on the
first Tuesday of the month.
**Exceptions: 7/13/2022

The above dates and times are subject to change with proper legal notice.

There are Special Board and Committee meetings of the Park Board, which meet on an irregular
basis as needed. Organizations/individuals will be sent notices or agendas as requested.
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Lisa M. Sheppard, CPRP

Board Secretary

Approved:

January 18, 2022

May 3, 2022
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July 19, 2022



